
 

 

 

Construction, Inc.                                                                                                                              449 
Eisenhower Lane S, Lombard, Illinois 60148 

Frank Nelson Project Manager  frank@buildwithci.com (312) 502-8931 

        

McDonagh Demolition, Inc (MCD)                                                                                         7243 West Touhy 
Avenue, Chicago, Illinois 60631 

Paul Dadian Chief Operating Officer paul.d@mcdonaghdemo.com (312) 768-3497 

        

Leopardo Companies, Inc.                                                                            120 South Riverside Plaza, Suite 
2150, Chicago, Illinois 60606 

Peter Gerard Oldendorf Vice President  pgoldendorf@leopardo.com (224) 279-7367 

Tim J. McCracken Project Manager  tjmccracken@leopardo.com (224) 523-3801 

        

Anchor Mechanical, Inc.                                                                                                      255 North California 
Avenue, Chicago, Illinois 60612 

John Gonzales Senior Project Manager jgonzales@anchormechanical.com (708) 374-9746 

Lou Badame  Project Manager lbadame@anchormechanical.com (773) 858-0117 

Nico Krajecki Project Engineer  nkrajecki@anchormechanical.com (773) 905-8513 

Tom Inzinga Assistant Project Manager tinzinga@anchormechanical.com (708) 495-0049 
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